Transaction Details: ITV PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name. Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
mveLe ZLECITED2QMWFGYCXZ59 GB0033986497 TN 20 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BBE53 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial Total number of shares purchased Dai:’y"‘;":ig:‘:;: :;:::f’:p"e‘:::)“' Venue Highest "’2::::;‘: per share Lowest "'i(‘;'ef::g per share
mveLe 0710612024 GBO033986497 565,954 7887 XLON 7935 7810
mveLe 0710612024 GBO033986497 136,079 7892 BATE 7930 7815
v pLC 0710612024 GB0033986497 451,410 7862 CHIX 7925 78.10
mveLe 0710612024 GBO033986497 26622 7876 AQXE 7935 7825

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 1,180,065 7878 7935 78.10
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date ‘ Time ‘ ldeniity ﬁ::::;::&""'“”i" Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Rt ";‘;';‘:;‘i:'n’ G el * o‘:::h"‘"“s"'l',' f;;':,][i"E"
mveLe 0710612024 08:06:36 GB0033986497 783000 3210 XLON E0J44p8SByCu 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:06:36 GB0033986497 783000 1,781 XLON E0J44pBSByCz 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:00:07 GB0033986497 782000 5000 XLON E0J44pBSCOKS 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:11:07 GB0033986497 784500 1,887 XLON E0J44p8SC3i4 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:12:40 GB0033986497 785500 4950 XLON £0J44p8SCE0! 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:12:40 GB0033986497 786000 5250 CHIX 2077838242031 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:12:40 GB0033986497 785500 250 XLON £0J44pBSC50N 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:12:40 GB0033986497 78.5500 7776 XLON £0J44pBSC50n 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:15:28 GBO033986497 787500 4650 XLON E0J44pBSCB7G 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:15:28 GBO033986497 787500 3600 CHIX 2077838243181 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:15:28 GBO033986497 787500 3780 CHIX 2077838243162 2001001125
mveLe 0710812024 08:23:06 GBO033986497 788000 5336 XLON EOJ44p8SCFno 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:23:06 GBO033986497 788000 5427 XLON E0J44pBSCFw 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:23:06 GB0033986497 788000 8565 CHIX 2077836243799 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:23:06 GB0033986497 788000 1,486 BATE 156726334935 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:32:45 GB0033986497 788000 5068 XLON E0J44pBSCOAN 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:32:45 GB0033986497 788000 5458 CHIX 2977836244599 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:32:45 GB0033986497 788000 3082 GHIX 2977838244600 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 083245 GB0033986497 78.8000 2581 CHIX 2077838244601 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:32:45 GBO033986497 78.8000 5577 CHiIx 2077838244602 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:32:45 GBO033986497 78.8000 5403 CHIX 2077838244603 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:37:35 GBO033986497 785500 5764 CHiIX 2077838244945 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:45:12 GBO033986497 78.7000 3808 CHIX 2977836245669 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:45:54 GB0033986497 787000 607 XLON E0J44p8SCZ62 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:45:54 GB0033986497 787000 1,169 CHIX 2977836245719 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:45:54 GB0033986497 787000 5407 CHIX 2077836245720 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:45:54 GB0033986497 787000 5679 CHIX 2077838245721 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:45:54 GB0033986497 787000 1,924 BATE 156728336370 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:49:44 GB0033986497 786000 2749 CHIX 2077838246132 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:49:44 GB0033986497 786500 4781 CHIX 2077838246131 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:54:04 GB0033986497 78.6000 5210 CHIX 2077838246625 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:54:04 GBO033986497 78.6000 1,404 CHiIx 2077838246626 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 08:54:04 GBO033986497 78.6000 3660 CHIX 2077838246627 2001001125
mveLe 0710812024 09:02:27 GBO033986497 786500 7.380 CHIX 2077838247471 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:02:27 GB0033986497 78.6500 2504 CHIX 2077836247472 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:02:43 GB0033986497 785500 5,060 XLON E0J44p8SCn2k 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:02:43 GB0033986497 785500 5001 XLON E0J44p8SCr2m 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:00:27 GB0033986497 78.4000 408 XLON E0J44p8SCth1 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:00:27 GB0033986497 78.4000 4883 AQXE 9610 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:19:29 GB0033986497 78.4500 3924 BATE 156728339135 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:19:29 GB0033986497 78.4500 1,043 BATE 156728339136 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:21:57 GB0033986497 78.5000 5,020 XLON E0Ja4p8SD23! 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:23:53 GBO033986497 78.5000 4981 XLON E0J44pBSD3Q7 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:26:03 GBO033986497 78.5000 5408 XLON E0J44pBSD5EP 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:28:48 GBO033986497 78.5000 70 XLON E0U44pESD6a3 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:28:48 GBO033986497 785000 4739 XLON E0J44pESD6as 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:30:26 GB0033986497 785000 1,138 CHIX 2977838250662 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:30:26 GB0033986497 785000 4521 CHIX 2977836250683 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:33:49 GB0033986497 785000 5700 XLON E0J44pESDAND 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:33:49 GB0033986497 785000 1,790 XLON E0J44pBSDANH 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:33:49 GB0033986497 785000 3763 GHIX 2077838250085 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:33:49 GB0033986497 785000 1,832 CHIX 2977838250086 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:33:49 GB0033986497 785000 4262 CHIX 2977838250087 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:33:49 GBO033986497 78.5000 2851 CHix 2077838250088 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:33:49 GBO033986497 78.5000 4910 CHix 2077838250089 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:33:49 GBO033986497 78.5000 4817 CHIX 2977838250090 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:33:49 GBO033986497 785000 2,086 BATE 156728340267 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:47:33 GB0033986497 78.4500 4.100 CHIX 2077838252501 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:47:33 GB0033986497 784500 695 CHIX 2077836252502 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:47:59 GB0033986497 78.4000 451 XLON E0J44p8SDlqu 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:47:59 GB0033986497 78.4000 4637 XLON E0J44p8SDlqw 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:47:59 GB0033986497 78.4000 4864 GHIX 2077836252543 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:47:59 GB0033986497 78.4000 10,707 BATE 156728341500 2001001125
mveLe 07/06/2024 09:47:59 GB0033986497 78.4000 15 Aaxe 14560 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:57:22 GBO033986497 78.3000 4833 XLON E0J44pBSDQGM 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:57:22 GBO033986497 78.3000 4707 CHIx 2077838254107 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:57:22 GBO033986497 78.3000 1,780 CHIX 2077838254108 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:57:22 GBO033986497 783000 3,050 CHIX 2077836254199 2001001125
mveLe 0710812024 09:57:22 GBO033986497 783000 3156 AXE 16324 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 09:57:22 GB0033986497 783000 1,908 AQXE 16325 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:04:49 GB0033986497 782500 14 AQXE 17438 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:09:17 GB0033986497 783000 489 CHIX 2077836255573 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:11:04 GB0033986497 783000 6904 XLON E0J44p3SDCTQ 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:11:04 GB0033986497 783000 2516 XLON E0J44pBSDETS 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:11:04 GB0033986497 783000 25565 XLON £0J44pBSDCTV 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:11:04 GB0033986497 78.3000 5413 CHIX 2977838255939 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:11:04 GBO033986497 78.3000 7815 CHiIx 2077838255940 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:11:04 GBO033986497 78.3000 3267 CHiX 2077838255941 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:11:04 GBO033986497 78.3000 1778 BATE 156728343617 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:11:04 GBO033986497 783000 145 BATE 156726343618 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:16:43 GB0033986497 781000 1,986 XLON E0J44p8SDYN] 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:16:43 GB0033986497 781000 3316 XLON E0J44pESDgNm 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 1027:11 GB0033986497 781000 912 XLON E0J44p8SDosN 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:27:11 GB0033986497 781000 4515 XLON E0J44pBSDosP 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 102711 GB0033986497 781000 605 CHIX 2977838257960 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 1027:11 GB0033986497 78.1000 3119 CHIX 2977838257961 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 1027:11 GB0033986497 78.1000 1,659 CHIX 2977838257962 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 1027:11 GB0033986497 78.1000 5015 CHIX 2077838257963 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 1027:11 GBO033986497 78.1000 167 XLON E0J44p8SDosa 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:34:48 GBO033986497 78.1000 5867 CHIX 2077838256663 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:34:48 GBO033986497 78.1000 4586 CHIX 2977838256664 2001001125
mveLe 0710812024 10:38:14 GBO033986497 782500 10,352 XLON E0J44pBSDXYE 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:49:12 GBO033986497 782500 4475 CHIX 2977836260343 2001001125
mveLe 0710612024 10:49:12 GB0033986497 782500 39 CHIX 2077836260344 2001001125
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2977838273361
2977838273362
2977838273918
2977838273919
2977838273921
156728357995
2077838275011
2977838275012
2977838275013
2977838275014
E0J44pBSFNA]
E0J44p8SFUaP
E0J44p8SFUR
42194
EQJ44pBSFWEM
E0J44pBSFWEQ
E0J44p8SFWEU
2977838276663
2977838276664
156728350778
156728359779
E0J44p8SFXm
E0J44pBSFXry
2977838278218
2977838278219
E0J44pBSFire
E0J44pBSFith
2077838278235
156728360915
2077838279148
E0J44p8SFmz
156728363143
E0J44p8SGBZ4
E0J44p8SGIim
2977838285168
2977838285169
2977838285170
52079
E0J44pBSGIOK
2977838287324
2977838267326
2077838267327
156728366697
2977836289421
2977838290064
2977838290065
2977838290066
2977838290067
2977838290068
2977838290069
2977838290070
E0J44p8SHERO
E0J44p8SHERR
E0J44p8SHERT

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC

07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024

14:23:18
14:23:18
14:23:18
14:32:54
14:32:54
14:34:11
14:34:11
14:34:11
14:34:11
14:34:11
14:34:11
14:34:11
14:40:04
14:40:04
14:40:04
14:40:04
14:40:04
14:40:04
14:40:04
14:47:39
14:47:39
14:47:39
14:52:21
14:52:21
14:52:21
14:53:54
14:56:36
14:56:36
15:02:55
15:02:55
15:02:55
15:13:45
15:13:45
15:13:45
15:13:45
15:13:45
15:13:45
15:13:45
15:13:45
15:13:45
15:14:11
15:25:50
15:25:50
15:25:50
15:26:50
15:25:50
15:25:50
15:27:04
15:33:47
15:33:17
15:33:17
15:36:39
15:36:39
15:39:05
15:39.05
15:39.05
1547:38
15:47:38
15:47:38
15:47:38
15:50:15
15:50:32
15:52:24
15:52:24
15:55:25
15:55:25
15:56:02
16:00:09
16:00:09
16:00:09
16:06:09
16:06:09
16:06:09
16:06:09
16:06:09
16:06:09
16:11:35
16:11:35
16:15:51
16:17:07
16:20:20
16:20:20
16:20:20
16:20:20
16:20:20
16:21:50
16:21:50
16:23:43
16:24:26
16:24:28

GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
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GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497

79.0000
79.0000
79.0000
79.1500
79.1500
79.0500
79.0500
79.0500
79.0500
79.0500
79.0500
79.0500
79.0000
79.0000
79.0000
79.0000
79.0000
79.0000
79.0000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.1000
79.1000
79.1000
79.2000
79.0500
79.0500
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2500
79.2500
79.2500
79.2500
79.2500
79.2500
79.2500
79.2500
79.2500
79.1500
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.1500
79.1500
79.1500
79.1500
79.1500
79.1500
79.1500
79.1500
79.1500
79.2500
79.2500
79.2500
79.2500
79.1500
79.1500
79.3000
79.3000
79.3000
79.3000
79.2500
79.1000
79.1000
79.1000
79.3500
79.3500
79.3500
79.3500
79.3000
79.3000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2500
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2000
79.2500
79.2500
79.2500

5,004
3,203
4474
2,267
3551
8,004
2845
5279
2551
6382
1214
7942
5274
3,226
2229
869
4,504
2620
1,341
4710
4979
2609
3,684
3,043
7,029
6,960
4727
2361
13,634
9874
6550
5049
5,000
4229

1534
1,892
2922
6,005
7613
5415
3,085
8500
1,908
8500
2,450
6313
6741
3,409
2827
25580
3,263
3,705
5151
2467
5284
5715
6878
4,981
6218
6,142
2338
2539
3840
1723
5106

4,002
1,632
8923
5,807
876
1919
1112
6209
14,365
4,002
10,145
5053
1,947
5836
1,967
3,666
1974
3972
6398
5805
993
3,989

XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE

E0J44p8SHHQP
2977838292446
2977838292447
E0J44pBSHZtk
E0J44p8SHZtm
2977838295487
156728372572
156728372573
156728372574
E0J44p8SHesw
E0J44pBSHesy
E£0J44p8SHct2
E0J44pBSHSW4
E0J44pBSHSW6
E0J44pBSHSWE
E0J44p8SHSWG
2977838297689
2977838297690
2977838297691
E0J44p8SIBDr
E0J44pBSIBDV
156728375658
E0J44pBSIVI
E0J44pBSIIVY
E0J44p8SIIVE
E0J44pBSIMEF
E0J44pBSISLU
E0J44p8SISLW
E0J44p8SId3Q
E0J44p8SId3S
156728378613
2977838306248
E0J44p8Sitoq
E0J44p8Sitos
156728380371
156728380372
E0J44p8SHtAT
156728380373
156728380374
156728380375
E0J44p8Sity7
E0J44p8SJ9AM
E0J44p8SJ9A0
E0.J44pBSJ9Ar
E0J44pBSJ9AL
E0J44pBSJ9AY
E0J44pBSJ9AY
E0J44p8SJAGC
E0J44p8SJJ3J
E0J44pBSIJ3L
156728383788
E0J44p8SINmp
E0J44p8SINmY
E0J44pBSIRV2
E0J44pBSIRVA
156728384922
E0J44p8SJd2v
E0J44p8SJd2y
E0J44p8SJd30
156728386490
156728386997
E0J44p8SIwS
E0J44p8SJkmN
E0J44p8SJkmQ
E0J44p8SJoch
E0J44pBSJocd
E0J44p8SJpil
E0J44p8SJwLh
E0J44p8SIwta
E0J44p8SIwLy
E0J44p8SKERY
94759
94760
94761
156728390699
156728390700
E0J44p8SKERD
156728391972
E0J44p8SKLAN
E0J44p8SKNIU
156728394800
156728394801
156728394802
156728394803
156728394804
E0J44pBSKVIE
E0J44pBSKVUA
E0J44p8SKYGh
156728396198
156728396207

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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